Bmmﬂm@] Vehicle History Report™ US $39.99

2017 PORSCHE Damage reported: minor damage
PANAMERA 2/4 O w# |
VIN: WPOAA2A76HL100560 MINOR MODERATE SEVERE
SEDAN 4 DR

3.0L V6 F DOHC 24V

GASOLINE W Regular oil changes

2am% 3 Previous owners
a Personal vehicle
[ 35,843 Last reported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/13/22
at 11:26:06 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

ENENEAVY x| Ownership History Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2017 2021 2022
Type of owner Personal Personal Personal
Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 4 mo. 7 months 5 months
Owned in the following states/provinces Texas Ohio California
Estimated miles driven per year 7,020/yr
Last reported odometer reading 30,485 34,092 35,843

[IXCIEN x| Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3
this section
Damage Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | No No No

Lemon Problem Problem Problem



Odometer Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical No No No
Limits Problem Problem Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department

EAEN ] Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3
CARFAX
Total Loss No Issues No Issues No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Structural Damage No Issues No Issues No Issues
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle Reported Reported Reported
inspected by a collision repair specialist.
Airbag Deployment No Issues No Issues No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Odometer Check No Issues No Issues No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated Indicated Indicated
Accident / Damage Minor '\Il:stl:g '\IISSES;V
Damage reported: 04/23/2018. Damage Reported Reported
Manufacturer Recall No Recalls No Recalls No Recalls
SSZﬁlf'(xanan authorized Porsche dealer for any Reported Reported Reported
HINGAE x| Detailed History
S Owner1 Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Vehicle
Purchased: than the industry average of 15,000 7,020 mi/yr
2017 CAR miles per year.

v

Date Mileage Source Comments



















04/24/2017 15

04/25/2017

04/28/2017

05/16/2017

Porsche of Plano
Plano, TX
972-249-0910

45/5.0

106 Verified Reviews
15 Customer
4 Favorites

Porsche of Plano
Plano, TX
972-249-0910

45/5.0

106 Verified Reviews
15 Customer
4  Favorites

Porsche of Plano
Plano, TX
972-249-0910

4.5/5.0

106 Verified Reviews
15 Customer
4 Favorites

Porsche of Plano

y« Vehicle serviced

% Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Nitrogen fill tires
Interior trim checked
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle sold

4 & Vehicle serviced



05/22/2017

06/07/2017 322

06/13/2017

06/24/2017

07/03/2017 1,294

07/26/2017

11/10/2017 4,466

Plano, X
972-249-0910
45/5.0

106 Verified Reviews
15 Customer
4 Favorites

Warrantech Automotive,
Inc.
Frisco, TX

Porsche of Plano
Plano, TX
972-249-0910

4.5/5.0

106 Verified Reviews
15 Customer
4 Favorites

Texas

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Frisco, TX

Title
#04310242889140811

Texas

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Frisco, TX

Title
#28695342907005941

Porsche of Plano
Plano, TX
972-249-0910

4.5/5.0

106 Verified Reviews
15 Customer
4 Favorites

Texas

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Frisco, TX

Title
#05743342932080847

Porsche of Plano
Plano, TX
972-249-0910

4.5/5.0

106 Verified Reviews
15 Customer
4 Favorites

7K7éiy(s) (ré) f)fdgrrammed

Service contract issued

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) balanced

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as White
Loan or lien released

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Computer reprogrammed
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Safety inspection performed

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
ABS system checked
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked



04/23/2018

05/16/2018

06/08/2018

07/11/2019

07/15/2019

8,635

9,195

15,154

Damage Report

=

L

Porsche of Plano
Plano, TX
972-249-0910

4.5/5.0

106 Verified Reviews
15 Customer
4 Favorites

Porsche of Plano
Plano, TX
972-249-0910

4.5/5.0

106 Verified Reviews
15 Customer
4 Favorites

Texas
Inspection Station
Frisco, TX

Texas
Insnectinn Station

Damage reported: minor damage

Damage to rear

Damage Severity Scale

] |

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

Vehicle serviced

Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked

Oil and filter changed

Tire condition and pressure checked
Safety inspection performed

Vehicle serviced

Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Safety inspection performed

Failed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection



07/17/2019

07/30/2019

08/08/2020 21,640

08/08/2020

08/20/2020

10/08/2020 22,422

R R

Frisco, TX

Porsche of Plano
Plano, TX
972-249-0910

4.5/5.0

106 Verified Reviews
15 Customer
4 Favorites

Texas

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Frisco, TX

Title
#05743342932080847

Kwik Kar Auto Center
Frisco, TX
972-832-5123

4.8/5.0

114 Verified Reviews
' 10 Customer
7 Favorites

Texas
Inspection Station
Frisco, TX

Texas

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Frisco, TX

Title
#05743342932080847

Porsche of Plano
Plano, TX
972-249-0910

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
20,000 mile service performed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Brake system bled
CV boot(s) checked
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Headlights adjusted
Horns checked
Parking brake system checked
Cooling system checked
Radiator checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Fluids checked
Windshield washer checked
Wipers/washers checked
Computer(s) checked
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed
Drivability/performance checked
Safety inspection performed
Emissions inspection performed

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed
Emissions inspection performed

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked



4.5/5.0

106 Verified Reviews
15 Customer
4 Favorites

12/11/2020 Porsche Cars North
America
S Owner2
Purchased:
2021
Date Mileage Source

Brakes cneckea
Tire condition and pressure checked
Instrument cluster reprogrammed
Oil and filter changed

Spark plug(s) replaced

Safety inspection performed

Manufacturer Voluntary Service

Action issued
Program #WLD5 REPLACING HOSE

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Learn more about this campaign

Description: A part-load valve was installed in the hose for crankcase ventilation on the
affected vehicles which has a sealing washer that does not meet the required
specifications and could possibly crack when the crankcase pressure rises.

10/15/2021 30,485

10/29/2021

Evans Motorworks, Inc
Dayton, OH
937-890-5323

4.4/5.0

151 Verified Reviews
4,82 Customer
3 Favorites

Evans Motorworks, Inc
Dayton, OH
937-890-5323

4.4/5.0

151 Verified Reviews
4,82 Customer
3 Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle sold



10/29/2021 30,724 Ohio Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.

11/02/2021 30,725 Evans Motorworks, Inc )}4 Vehicle serviced
Dayton, OH ®  Vehicle washed/detailed
937-890-5323

4.4/5.0

151 Verified Reviews
' 4,82 Customer
3 Favorites

11/11/2021 Porsche Cars North Manufacturer Voluntary Service
America Action issued
Program #WMJ6 RE-PROGRAMMING
AND/OR CODING SEAT
CONTROL UNIT

Click here or call 1-800-PORSCHE to
locate an authorized Porsche dealer
near you.

© Learn more about this campaign

Description: Due to a communication error between the PIWIS Tester and the seat control
unit (driver seat, passenger seat, rear seats), there is a possibility that the seat control
unit may no longer be switched to idle state after performing diagnostics (during a
workshop visit).

11/27/2021 Evans Motorworks, Inc Vehicle serviced
Dayton, OH ®  Maintenance inspection completed
937-890-5323 Oil and filter changed
44/5.0

151 Verified Reviews
' 4,82 Customer
3 Favorites

11/30/2021 31,293 White Allen European Vehicle serviced
Auto Group % Maintenance inspection completed

[HINGE x| Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regafal @il €Rdijdews

CARFAX identifies a "Well Mainggirb@8 Rey&18FTaI Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all
its recommended oil changes, baséd on tR¥a/éiggle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX.
CARFAX uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change
scHgl6i20@&Tavailable, CARDXNanay analyze reported service evEitletissuedonaiptatedypical for the same

make and model vehicle. Dealidaod Wetvickesbeps may publish difmgmmmmgsdgﬂsgr\ﬁgﬁ@wmmes.
Damage Indicator Dayton, OH New owner reported

Damage can be a result of manyttef#ebetl Hfed 6F Bvents. Exampled Deludé bemaepontesbjects (other cars,
trees, traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to
CABTAX3A20@RMIls about the @dritage event become available, thoF itk thderad dn'taipdmjaﬂded to the CARFAX

Vehicle History Report. CARFAY iepnydinde thapiou have this vehiglg ingpgrdad-8paquafified mechanic.
e This CARFAX Vehicle HiB®y§®bdaH is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available

Tiala LULCTTATTATTIANAD



° aaof 12/;.@/22 at 11:26:06 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including p|50blems Im\?gh |
= nQWBET hen reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with avehR9&a ICle
irgglgﬁzhaﬁﬁdd test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
DaPate events redMileage cSaaraiowing severity levels: Comments
» Minor: Generally, minor dagm¥geneedsviens (including dents or scratches), may only require
06/2864812i3nimp .4ty pi AgBBIBvs onesromise a vehicle@dpaaater kaadingreported

e Moderate: Moderate daM&ﬁph\Qg@mmmiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or&#i&yCA

o Severe: Sev age ysually affects multiple components of the yehicle and is likely to..
07/ Mﬁﬁsgﬁgagﬂcle@#ﬁgﬁf@n and/or safety. Passed emissions Insgectlon
Inspection Station
:Algli?é(é?ﬁ%???nds get’fting 8 gﬁ?g)rt#ﬁahase inspection at a certiﬂFﬁI%oalsi‘ssiag crlegle-lilrj I)a all{’g
ailed Emissions Inspection i
gao o Vehlc"uecPeele'pection indicatel\életWeQ/\%n LIeRorte

The emissions check perform |§g§ Vv icle was emigting more than
allowable emissions standards a t éAd missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can

Ownership History Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

CARFAX defines an owneras anindividual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FollowUs: () facebook.com/cARFAX  [£2] @cARFaXinc  [[J] About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/13/22 11:26:06 AM (CST)





